Accessories | Techno

TECHNO robe hook

TH241.00 chrome
TH241.70 inox
TH241.79 matt black
TH241.82 brushed gold

TECHNO towel ring

TH213.00 chrome
TH213.70 inox
TH213.79 matt black
TH213.82 brushed gold

TECHNO soap dispenser

TH127.00 chrome
TH127.70 inox
TH127.79 matt black
TH127.82 brushed gold
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£47.00 stocked
£63.00
£52.00
£61.00
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£88.00 stocked
£119.00
£97.00
£124.00
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£101.00 stocked
£147.00
£121.00
£155.00

TECHNO toilet roll holder

TH235.00 chrome
TH235.70 inox
TH235.79 matt black
TH235.82 brushed gold
A
TECHNO soap dish
TH123.00 chrome
TH123.70 inox
TH123.79 matt black
TH123.82 brushed gold

Q.

il
TECHNO tumbler holder
TH143.00 chrome
TH143.70 inox
TH143.79 matt black
TH143.82 brushed gold

£52.00
£70.00
£57.00
£74.00

£66.00
£87.00
£73.00
£97.00

£66.00
£87.00
£73.00
£97.00
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Accessories | Techno EmporioBagno

|
) |
P ‘r
Colour
options
R
TECHNO 60cm towel rail /L 600mm TECHNO wall toilet brush
TH212.00 chrome £85.00 stocked TH220.00 chrome £148.00 stocked
TH212.70 inox £113.00 .. TH220.70 inox £198.00 e,
TH212.79 matt black £93.00 stocked TH220.79 matt black £163.00
TH212.82 brushed gold £148.00 | stocked TH220.82 brushed gold £229.00

‘r'1<\

v'Removable tray v'Removable tray
SHOWER basket V/300x124mm CORNER SHOWER basket V'220x200mm
GH138.00 chrome £72.00 stocked GH139.00 chrome £72.00 stocked
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Accessories | carmen

CARMEN robe hook
CR241.00 chrome £78.00 stocked
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CARMEN 30cm towel rail V/L: 300mm
CR210.00 chrome £172.00 stocked

CARMEN soap dispener
CR128.00 chrome £162.00 stocked
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CARMEN toilet roll holder

CR235.00

chrome

CARMEN soap dish

CR122.00 chrome
—
\’ s
CARMEN tumbler holder
CR142.00 chrome

£102.00

£120.00

£120.00

stocked

stocked

stocked



Accessories | carmen EmporioBagno
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CARMEN 60cm towel rail
CR212.00 chrome £214.00 stocked
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CORNER SHOWER basket SHOWER basket
GH139.00 chrome £72.00 stocked GH138.00 chrome £72.00 stocked
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Accessories | Altissima

ALTISSIMA robe hook
AT241.00 chrome

ALTISSIMA 30cm towel rail
AT210.00 chrome
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ALTISSIMA soap dish dispener

AT128.00 chrome

210

£104.00

£236.00

£211.00

V|

stocked

00mm

stocked

stocked

ALTISSIMA toilet roll holder
AT235.00 chrome £155.00
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ALTISSIMA soap dish
AT122.00 chrome £168.00

|

ALTISSIMA tumbler holder
AT142.00 chrome £156.00

stocked

stocked

stocked



Accessories | Altissima

EmporioBagno

ALTISSIMA 60cm towel rail

AT212.00 chrome
SHOWER basket
GH138.00 chrome

R e o

SIGMA Brass Flush Plate

SIGMA.00
SIGMA.70
SIGMA.79
SIGMA.82

chrome

inox

black matt
brushed gold

£289.00

£72.00

Ve

SN

£279.00
£379.00
£379.00
£419.00

For more information visit your local retailer or view emporiobagno.co.uk
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ALTISSIMA wall toilet brush

AT221.00 chrome
- . |
-
CORNER SHOWER basket
GH139.00 chrome
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TECE Brass Flush PLate

TECE.00
TECE.70
TECE.79
TECE.82

chrome

inox

black matt
brushed gold

£222

£72.00

£279.00
£379.00
£379.00
£419.00

stocked

stocked
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