# Accessories | Techno



#### **TECHNO** robe hook

TH241.00	chrome	£47.00	stocked
TH241.70	inox	£63.00	stocked
TH241.79	matt black	£52.00	stocked
TH241.82	brushed gold	£61.00	stocked



### **TECHNO** toilet roll holder

TH235.00	chrome	£52.00	stocked
TH235.70	inox	£70.00	stocked
TH235.79	matt black	£57.00	stocked
TH235.82	brushed gold	£74.00	stocked





### TECHNO towel ring

TH213.00	chrome	£88.00	stocked
TH213.70	inox	£119.00	stocked
TH213.79	matt black	£97.00	stocked
TH213.82	brushed gold	£124.00	stocked





### **TECHNO** soap dish

TH123.00	chrome	£66.00	stocked
TH123.70	inox	£87.00	stocked
TH123.79	matt black	£73.00	stocked
TH123.82	brushed gold	£97.00	stocked





### **TECHNO** soap dispenser

	- I I		
TH127.00	chrome	£101.00	stocked
TH127.70	inox	£147.00	stocked
TH127.79	matt black	£121.00	stocked
TH127.82	brushed gold	£155.00	stocked





### **TECHNO** tumbler holder

TH143.00	chrome	£66.00	stocked
TH143.70	inox	£87.00	stocked
TH143.79	matt black	£73.00	stocked
TH143.82	brushed gold	£97.00	stocked

### **Accessories** Techno

# **EmporioBagno**<sup>®</sup>





<b>TECHNO</b> 60cm towel rail		✓L: 600mm	
TH212.00	chrome	£85.00	stocked
TH212.70	inox	£113.00	stocked
TH212.79	matt black	£93.00	stocked
TH212.82	brushed gold	£148.00	stocked



# TECHNO wall toilet brush TH220.00 chrome £148.00 stocked TH220.70 inox £198.00 stocked TH220.79 matt black £163.00 stocked TH220.82 brushed gold £229.00 stocked







CORNER SHOWER basket		√Removable tray √220x200mm	
GH139.00	chrome	£72.00	stocked



### Accessories | Carmen



### **CARMEN** robe hook

CR241.00	chrome	£78.00	stocked



### **CARMEN** toilet roll holder

CR235.00	chrome	£102.00	stocked



**CARMEN** 30cm towel rail

√L: 300mm CR210.00 chrome £172.00 stocked



**CARMEN** soap dish

CR122.00 £120.00 stocked



**CARMEN** soap dispener

CR128.00 chrome £162.00 stocked



**CARMEN** tumbler holder

CR142.00 £120.00 chrome stocked

### **Accessories** | Carmen

# **EmporioBagno**<sup>®</sup>



CARMEN 60cm towel rail
CR212.00 chrome

✓L: 600mm

£214.00 stocked



CORNER SHOWER basket √Removable tray √300x124mm

GH139.00 chrome £72.00 stocked

AMM

SHOWER basket
GH138.00 ch

√Removable tray √220x200mm

0 chrome £72.00 stocked



# **Accessories** Altissima



### **ALTISSIMA** robe hook

AT241.00 chrome £104.00 stocked



### ALTISSIMA toilet roll holder

AT235.00 chrome £155.00 stocked



**ALTISSIMA** 30cm towel rail

towel rail

AT210.00 chrome £236.00 stocked



#### **ALTISSIMA** soap dish

AT122.00 chrome £168.00 stocked



### **ALTISSIMA** soap dish dispener

AT128.00 chrome £211.00 stocked



### **ALTISSIMA** tumbler holder

AT142.00 chrome £156.00 stocked

## **Accessories** Altissima

# **EmporioBagno**°







#### ALTISSIMA wall toilet brush

AT221.00 chrome £222 stocked



✓ Removable tray ✓ 300x124mm **SHOWER** basket GH138.00 £72.00 chrome stocked



**CORNER SHOWER** basket

✓Removable tray ✓220x200mm

GH139.00 £72.00 chrome stocked





√Solid Bras

√250x170mm

✓Screw Fixings with Caps

### **SIGMA** Brass Flush Plate

SIGMA Brass Flush Plate		√Geberit Sigma Compatibl	
SIGMA.00	chrome	£279.00	stocked
SIGMA.70	inox	£379.00	stocked
SIGMA.79	black matt	£379.00	stocked
SIGMA.82	brushed gold	£419.00	stocked





### **TECE** Brass Flush PLate

TECE.00 chrome £279.00 stocked TECE.70 inox £379.00 TECE.79 black matt £379.00 TECE.82 brushed gold £419.00

√Solid Bras

√217x150mm

√Tece Compatible

✓Magnetic Fixing System